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FRANCHISEE PURCHASED 
 

1. KITCHEN EQUIPMENT, SEATING, AND SMALLWARES PACKAGE 
 
Note: Please contact SMS to acquire their services in gathering your quotes OR 
contact the KES directly: 
 
SMS 
Ginny Michaels - Senior Manager 
Office (678) 218-4865/ Cell (770) 361-5725 
 
Trimark (Equipment, Seating, & Smallwares) 
Contact: Bob Podner; Phone: (972) 516-1421; bpodner@trimarkusa.com 
 
N. Wasserstrom & Sons Inc. (Equipment & Seating) 
Contact: Bill Gallucci; Phone: (614) 737-8579; BillGallucci@wasserstrom.com 
 
N. Wasserstrom & Sons Inc. (Smallwares) 
Contact: Jeff Raupple; Phone: (614) 737-8381; JeffRaupple@wasserstrom.com 
 
Hockenbergs (Equipment, Seating, & Smallwares) 
Contact: Ted Manos; Phone: (770) 594-2626 x 4123; tedm@hockenbergs.com 
 
H & K International (Equipment, Seating, & Smallwares) 
Contact: Dale Dowrey; Phone:(513) 398-3583/Cell(513) 237-2008; dale.dowrey@hki.com 
 
Concept Services (Equipment, Seating, & Smallwares)  
Contact: Kyle Johnson; Phone: (512) 343-3100/Cell (512) 656-5024; 
kjohnson@conceptserv.com  

 
 

2. SEATING PACKAGE 
 
Note: See item 1 above. Note: Please contact SMS to acquire their services in 
gathering your quotes OR contact the KES directly 
 
Seating Concepts 
Contact: Mel Randall; Phone: 815-730-7980 ext2234; mrandall@seating-concepts.com 
 
MSW Restaurant Furnishings 
Contact: Nathan Getz ; Direct (417) 673-1901 x14/Cell (417) 396-8183; 
Nathan@mswinc.com 
 
Casablanca Design Group 
Contact: Mark Wirz; Direct (770) 423-9575 Cell (770) 778-1426; mark.wirz@cdg.us.com  
 
JBI Interiors 
Contact: Andy Braddy; Phone (770) 329-6805; abraddy@jbi-interiors.com 

 
 

3. WALL IMAGE GRAPHICS & LOUISIANA KITCHEN RING 
 

Moss Retail Environments (Formerly Andres Imaging & Graphics, Inc.) 
Contact: Dan Scandiff; Phone: (773) 435-7600; djscandiff@andresimaging.com 

mailto:bpodner@trimarkusa.com
mailto:BillGallucci@wasserstrom.com
mailto:JeffRaupple@wasserstrom.com
mailto:tedm@hockenbergs.com
mailto:dale.dowrey@hki.com
mailto:khibben@seating-concepts.com
mailto:Nathan@mswinc.com
mailto:mark.wirz@cdg.us.com
mailto:abraddy@jbi-interiors.com
mailto:dale@apacolorgraphics.com
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APA Color Graphics, Inc. 
Contact: Dale Drane; Phone: (800) 543-5775/(404) 355-1355; 
PopeyesOrders@apacolorgraphics.com 
Warranty Contact:  Mike Barbieri   mikeb@apacolorgraphics.com 
 

 
 

4. CLEANING AND SANITATION 
 

Kay Chemical / Eco Lab 
Contact: Brian W Rockwell; Phone: (678) 416-5365; brian.rockwell@ecolab.com 

 
 

5. UNIFORMS 
 

CSE 
Contact: Christopher Groth; Phone: (262) 786-8400  #1980 Direct (262) 432- 1980; 
chrisg@csepromo.com 
Warranty Contact:   Christopher Kuranz; Phone: (262) 432-1940; 
Christopher.kuranz@cseideas.com 

 
 
 

6. REPLACEMENT PARTS 
 
3Wire Group 
Contact: Jennifer Laporte; Phone: (717) 763- 0508 x5366/ (717) 385-9292; 
Jennifer.Laporte@3wire.com 

 
 

7. MENU BOARDS 
 

LSI 
Contact: Debbie Brueggen; Phone: (859) 962-5605; 
debbie.brueggen@lsi-industries.com  

 
 

8. TRANSLITES 
 
Pointsmith 
Contact: Shawn Evans; Phone: Direct (281) 578-4711, Cell (972) 948-3581, Main (281) 
599-5900; shawn.evans@pointsmith.com 
Warranty Contact:   Stacy Smith; Phone (281) 599-5935; stacy.smith@pointsmith.com 
 

 
 

9. DRINK SYSTEMS 
 

Coca- Cola 
Contact: Steve Muldowny; Phone: Direct (404) 676-7952/Cell (404) 831-8445; 
smuldowny@coca-cola.com 

 
 

mailto:PopeyesOrders@apacolorgraphics.com
mailto:mikeb@apacolorgraphics.com
mailto:brian.rockwell@ecolab.com
mailto:chrisg@csepromo.com
mailto:Christopher.kuranz@cseideas.com
mailto:Jennifer.Laporte@3wire.com
mailto:debbie.brueggen@lsi-industries.com
mailto:shawn.evans@pointsmith.com
mailto:smuldowny@coca-cola.com
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10. BEVERAGE CARBONATION 
 

Airgas 
Contact: Amelia Ritchie; Phone (800) 772-8144x2174; Amelia.Ritchie@Airgas.com 
 
NUCO2 
Contact: Brent Fairchild; Phone (800) 472-2855 Ext. 3463; bfairchild@nuco2.com 

 
 

11. EXHAUST HOODS 
 
EZ-Over System Only 

Simple Mission - Halton 
Contact: Brent Cox; (678) 727-7778 / Cell (770) 598-0531; 
 bcox@simplemission.org 

 
Contact: Lisa Roe; Direct (678) 727-7779/ Cell (678) 446-9218; 
lroe@simplemission.org 

 
Dual-Line Hood System Only 

CaptiveAire, Inc.  
Contact: Timothy Anderson; Direct (800) 948-6945/ Cell (614) 679-7626; 
tim.anderson@captiveaire.com  

 
 

12. FRYER GREASE AND GREASE TRAP COLLECTION 
 

Griffin Industries / Dar-Pro 
Contact: Jim Larkin; Phone: (859) 572-2564; jlarkin@Darpro.com 

 
 

13. EXTERIOR AWNINGS, BALCONY & RAILINGS 
 

Refer to Sign Company contacts 
AAA 
Entera 
Loren Signs 

 
 

14. SIGNS 
 

Note: SMS can facilitate gathering of sign quotes. To order a sign package please 
contact: 
 
SMS 
Ginny Michaels - Senior Manager 
Office (678) 218-4865/ Cell (770) 361-5725 
 
AAA 
Contact: Ashley Guillory –Project Manager; Phone: (337) 233-5686 
ashley@aaasigns.com 

 
Entera 
Contact: Jason Bragg; Phone: (850) 392-0801; Jason.Bragg@enterabranding.com 

mailto:bfairchild@nuco2.com
mailto:bcox@simplemission.org
mailto:lroe@simplemission.org
mailto:tim.anderson@captiveaire.com
mailto:jlarkin@Darpro.com
mailto:Jason.Bragg@enterabranding.com
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Loren Signs 
Contact: Dave Palmgren; Phone: (562) 309-5660; dave.p@lorensigns.com 
Warranty Contact:   Dan Lorenzon; (562) 946-7545; dan.l@lorensigns.com 
 
 
 
 
 

15. TECHNOLOGY 

POINT OF SALES & DIGITAL MENU BOARDS 

Xpient 
Contact: James Harrison; Phone: (704) 295-7044; James.harrison@xpient.com 
 
Sicom 
Contact: Nick Hulayew; Phone: (215) 489-2500 x589/Cell (267) 318-0647; 
nhulayew@sicom.com 
 
Contact: Cesar A. Lafontaine, DMB Coordinator; Phone: 800.547.4266 x323,  
clafontaine@sicom.com; sos@sicom.com 

 
 

XPIENT RENTAL PROGRAM 
 
ReSource POS 
Contact: Greg Gower; Phone: (773) 250-0459; ggower@resourcepos.com 
 
Telecom 
AT&T; Phone: (877) 937-5288 

 
 

SECURITY-CAMERA SUPPLIER 
 
RTG 
Contact: Chris Boucher; Phone: (636) 680-8440; chris.boucher@rtgpos.com 

 
 

TV SERVICE 
 
Direct TV 
Contact: National Accounts; Phone: (866) 949-4504; Nationalaccounts@directv.com 

 
 

DRIVE THRU ORDER CONFIRMATION 
 
Delphi 
Contact: Rafael Klatil; Phone: (714) 825-3484; rklatil@delhidisplay.com 

 
 

PRE CABLING 
 
RTG   (POS Cat5 Cabling, Camera Cabling, Speaker Wiring) 

mailto:dave.p@lorensigns.com
mailto:James.harrison@xpient.com
mailto:nhulayew@sicom.com
mailto:sos@sicom.com
mailto:ggower@resourcepos.com
mailto:chris.boucher@rtgpos.com
mailto:Nationalaccounts@directv.com
mailto:rklatil@delhidisplay.com
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Contact: Chris Boucher; Phone:(636) 680-8440; chris.boucher@rtgpos.com 
 
  

MUSIC 
 
Retail Radio  
Contact: Eric Planzer- Cell (916) 844-1376/ eric@retailradio.biz 
 

 
15. TECHNOLOGY (CONTINUED) 

 
DRIVE THRU TIMER/HEADSET SYSTEM 

 
HME 
Contact: Brenda Pacis; Phone: (858) 535-6185; bpacis@hme.com 

 
 

FIREWALL MANAGEMENT/NETWORK MANAGEMENT/PCI SECURITY 
 

Trustwave 
Contact: Mark Eicher; Sales Manager- Phone: (952) 279-2240; meicher@trustwave.com 

 
 

VIDEO SECURITY DVR SUPPLIER 
 

Envysion  
Contact: Jim Powers; Phone: (303) 381-4761; jpowers@envysion.com 

 
 

BURGLAR ALARM SYSTEM 
 

Ackerman Security  
Contact: Teresa Reynolds, National Accounts Manager; Phone: (770) 903-3535/ Cell: 
(678)849-2802; teresa.reynolds@ackermansecurity.com 
Warranty Contact: (877)798-8329  commercialservice@ackermansecurity.com;  

 
 

SAFE 
 

NKL/Fireking 
Contact: Katina Nance; Phone: (812) 542-3620; katina.nance@fireking.com 

 
 

BACK OFFICE PLATFORM 
  

SYRUS Restaurant Information Services    
Contact: Lisa Egbert, Enterprise Sales Executive; Phone: (404) 860-1311/Cell: (770) 330-
5797; legbert@vivonet.com 

 

  

mailto:chris.boucher@rtgpos.com
mailto:eric@retailradio.biz
mailto:bpacis@hme.com
mailto:meicher@trustwave.com
mailto:jpowers@envysion.com
mailto:teresa.reynolds@ackermansecurity.com
mailto:commercialservice@ackermansecurity.com
mailto:katina.nance@fireking.com
mailto:legbert@vivonet.com


NATIONAL ACCOUNT VENDORS 
07.01.2016 

(REVISED CONTACT INFORMATION IS HIGHLIGHTED) 
 

 
7  

GC PURCHASED 
 

16. EXTERIOR STONE 
 

Coronado Stone Products 
Contact: Richard Post; Phone: (704) 728-2775/ Cell (775) 412-3181; 
richardp@coronado.com 
 
Boral – Versetta Stone Products 
Contact: Ashley Joyce; Phone: (770) 645-4531/ Cell (404) 797-6706; 
Ashley.Joyce@boral.com 
Warranty Contact:   Denise Petit; Phone: (419) 318-5325 Denise.Petit@boral.com 

 
 

17. EXTERIOR SHUTTERS 
 

Shutter Contractor 
Model L-2 Vinyl; Phone: 1-800-734-8368; www.shuttercontractor.com 

 
 

18. EXTERIOR/INTERIOR PAINT 
 

Benjamin Moore 
Customer Care Department; Phone: 877-623-8484; info@benjaminmoore.com 
 
Sherwin-Williams 
Contact: Dwight LeClair; Phone: (678) 942-5377/ Cell (678) 361-6108; 
dcleclair@sherwin.com 

 
 

19. EXTERIOR WALL FINISH 
 

Sto 
Contact: Tim Salerno; Phone: (407) 466-5371; tsalerno@stocorp.com 
 
Dryvit 
Contact: Bob Dazel; Phone:(800) 227-0050/(734) 276-0404; bob.dazel@dryvit.com 
Warranty Contact:  Linda Nolin; Phone (800) 556-7752; linda.Nolin@dryvit.com 

 
 

20. STANDING SEAM METAL PANELS 
 

Unaclad 
www.unaclad.com 

 
 

21. EXTERIOR/INTERIOR LIGHTING 
 
Hermitage Lighting 
Contact: Chad Lister; Phone: (615) 843-3372; clister@hermitagelighting.com 

 
 
 

mailto:kevinm@coronado.com
mailto:Ashley.Joyce@boral.com
http://www.shuttercontractor.com/
mailto:info@benjaminmoore.com
mailto:dcleclair@sherwin.com
mailto:tsalerno@stocorp.com
mailto:clazowsk@stocorp.com
http://www.unaclad.com/
mailto:clister@hermitagelighting.com
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22. STOREFRONTS 

 
YKK YP America, Inc. 
Contact: Ivan Zuniga; Phone: (678) 838-6092; IvanZuniga@ykkap.com 

 
 

23. KITCHEN WALLS 
 

Marlite FRP  
Contact: Mike Frew; Phone: (330) 343-6621; mfrew@marlite.com 

 
 

24. FLOOR TILE AND GLASS TILE 
 

Interceramic 
Contact: Jose Valdez; Phone: (214) 503-5507; jvaldez@interceramic.com  
 
General Manager- Corporate Accounts 
Warranty Contact: Michael Morris; Phone: (704) 907-7918; mmorris@interceramic.com 

 
 

25. WAINSCOT PANEL  
 

Marlite  
Contact: Gregg Leary; Phone: (330) 260-7623; gleary@marlite.com 

 
 

26. COUNTERTOPS 
 

Corian 
Contact: Randy Houston; Phone: Office (912) 927-1853/Cell (404) 274 -3047; 
Randy.houston@dupont.com 
 
LG Hausys America, Inc. 
Contact: Cheri Rukavina; Phone: (404) 435-8092; crukavina@lghausys.com 
 
Commercial Interiors Manufacturing, Inc. 
Contact: Austin Holan; Phone: Office (706) 253-4755 /Cell (706) 299-0327; 
austin@cimgbiz.com 

 
 

27. DINING CEILINGS 
 

USG Building Systems 
Contact: Pace Pickel; Phone: (800) 247-7048; ppickel@usg.com 

 
 

28. RESTROOM ACCESSORIES 
 

Bobrick  
Contact: Lee Hawkins; Phone: (888) 733-3455 x 8317/ (303) 539-8317; 
LHawkins@Bobrick.com  

 

mailto:IvanZuniga@ykkap.com
mailto:mfrew@marlite.com
mailto:jvaldez@interceramic.com
mailto:mmorris@interceramic.com
mailto:gleary@marlite.com
mailto:Randy.houston@dupont.com
mailto:clazowsk@stocorp.com
mailto:austin@cimgbiz.com
mailto:Debbie.brueggen@lsi-industries.com
mailto:LHawkins@Bobrick.com
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29. HVAC 

 
Carrier 
Contact: Matt Cook; Phone: (704) 599-4550/ Cell (954) 218-0070; 
Ken.Revilla@carrier.utc.com 
 
Trane 
Contact: Isaac Lockett; Office: (678) 775-4226/ Cell (404) 423-8359;  
ILockett@trane.com  

 
 

mailto:Ken.Revilla@carrier.utc.com
http://www.bakercommodities.com/
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